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DRIVE TIME TO
KEY LIVERPOOL
AMENITIES

TRIVELLES ANFIELD I

LIVERPOOL

Everton FC.
02 mins

0.3 miles

=
Liverpool EC.
06 mins

1.2 miles

v
L4 4
KR
v

University of Liverpool
10 mins

2.7 miles

Y

Liverpool One
15 mins

4.4 miles

ENVIABLE
LOCATION

PERFECTLY

POSITIONED

ABUNDANT
AMENITIES

Trivelles Anfield II is ideally
positioned to benefit from a
balanced inner-city lifestyle,
surrounded by a wealth of
local, cultural and lifestyle

amenities.

o TRANSPORT

01 Kirkdale Station
02 Moorfields Station
03 Lime Street Station

Q UNIVERSITIES

04 Liverpool Hope University
05 University of Liverpool
06 John Moores University

o SHOPPING

07 St. Johns Shopping Centre
08 Metquarter Shopping Centre
09 Clayton Sq. Shopping Centre

Q EMPLOYMENT

10 Connect Business Village
11 Liverpool Business District
12 Liverpool Waters

Q LEISURE

13 Powerleague Liverpool
14 Liverpool Empire
15 Wheel of Liverpool

0.3 miles
2.9 miles
2.7 miles

2.1 miles
2.6 miles
2.8 miles

2.7 miles
2.8 miles
2.8 miles

2.7 miles
2.8 miles
3.4 miles

1.1 miles
2.5 miles
3.9 miles

03 mins
12 mins
12 mins

07 mins
10 mins
12 mins

14 mins
15 mins
15 mins

12 mins
13 mins
15 mins

04 mins
12 mins
20 mins



